
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.9 120.0 0

2 J'anae  Spaich McPherson High School 124.4 115.0 0

3 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 127.4 115.0 0

4 Vanessa Yaghmour Pittsburg 130.0 115.0 0

5 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 131.7 115.0 0

6 Brianna Walker Pioneers 125.6 110.0 0

7 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.8 110.0 0

8 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.0 110.0 0

9 Grace Geddings Pioneers 130.0 110.0 0

10 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 130.0 110.0 0

11 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 131.0 105.0 0

12 Maggie Herriage Goddard High School 126.4 100.0 0

13 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 131.6 100.0 0

14 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 130.9 95.0 0

15 Paige Heick Goddard High School 123.1 90.0 0

16 Elise Bozearth Eisenhower Tigers 127.3 90.0 0

17 Jess Gray Lansing Lions 127.5 90.0 0

18 Susana Canales Pittsburg 127.7 90.0 0

19 Maria Lara Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.2 80.0 0

20 Alaina  Strickland Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.4 75.0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 J'anae  Spaich McPherson High School 124.4 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 127.4 220.0 0

3 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 131.6 210.0 0

4 Grace Geddings Pioneers 130.0 200.0 0

5 Elise Bozearth Eisenhower Tigers 127.3 190.0 0

6 Vanessa Yaghmour Pittsburg 130.0 190.0 0

7 Alaina  Strickland Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.4 185.0 0

8 Maggie Herriage Goddard High School 126.4 185.0 0

9 Paige Heick Goddard High School 123.1 175.0 0

10 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.9 175.0 0

11 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 130.9 175.0 0

12 Susana Canales Pittsburg 127.7 170.0 0

13 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 131.7 170.0 0

14 Jess Gray Lansing Lions 127.5 150.0 0

15 Brianna Walker Pioneers 125.6 0 0

16 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.8 0 0

17 Maria Lara Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.2 0 0

18 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.0 0 0

19 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 130.0 0 0

20 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 131.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Vanessa Yaghmour Pittsburg 130.0 160.0 0

2 Brianna Walker Pioneers 125.6 160.0 0

3 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 127.4 155.0 0

4 Grace Geddings Pioneers 130.0 150.0 0

5 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 131.0 130.0 0

6 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 130.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Paige Heick Goddard High School 123.1 125.0 0

8 J'anae  Spaich McPherson High School 124.4 125.0 0

9 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.9 125.0 0

10 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 131.6 120.0 0

11 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.0 120.0 0

12 Maggie Herriage Goddard High School 126.4 115.0 0

13 Alaina  Strickland Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.4 110.0 0

14 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.8 110.0 0

15 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 131.7 110.0 0

16 Elise Bozearth Eisenhower Tigers 127.3 105.0 0

17 Jess Gray Lansing Lions 127.5 105.0 0

18 Maria Lara Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.2 100.0 0

19 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 130.9 100.0 0

20 Susana Canales Pittsburg 127.7 95.0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 127.4 490.0 10

2 Vanessa Yaghmour Pittsburg 130.0 465.0 8

3 J'anae  Spaich McPherson High School 124.4 465.0 6

4 Grace Geddings Pioneers 130.0 460.0 4

5 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 131.6 430.0 2

6 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.9 420.0 1

7 Maggie Herriage Goddard High School 126.4 400.0 0

8 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 131.7 395.0 0

9 Paige Heick Goddard High School 123.1 390.0 0

10 Elise Bozearth Eisenhower Tigers 127.3 385.0 0

11 Alaina  Strickland Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.4 370.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 130.9 370.0 0

13 Susana Canales Pittsburg 127.7 355.0 0

14 Jess Gray Lansing Lions 127.5 345.0 0

15 Brianna Walker Pioneers 125.6 270.0 0

16 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 130.0 235.0 0

17 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 131.0 235.0 0

18 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.0 230.0 0

19 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.8 220.0 0

20 Maria Lara Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.2 180.0 0


